

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2774 OF 2006

SANTOSH SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 18/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Dileep Tandon, Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.
Mr.Viresh B.Saharya, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case on 19.09.2013.

To be taken up as the third case.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master